. & Universidade
'@K Federal
b Fluminense

PALESTRA 1: Contetido e método: dois desafios para a escola contemporanea.
Responsavel: Prof. Dr. Luis Carlos de Menezes (USP)

NOME COMPLETO INSTITUICAO

1 | Adryana da Conceicao Sousa UFF

2 | Aline Gomes da Silva UFF

3 | Ana Beatriz Pedrazzi Chacon UFF

4 | Ana Carolyne de Oliveira Cardoso IFRJ

5 | Ana Carolyne de Oliveira Cardoso IFRJ

6 | André Nathan Nishio Prata UFF

7 Brenda Krishna de Andrade Miranda UFF

8 | Caroline Stephanee Mattos Mendonca UFF

9 | Celia Maria Lira Jannuzzi UFF
10 | Cleise Fernandes da Silva Padrao Soares UFF
11 | Cleise Fernandes da Silva Padrao Soares UFF
12 | Eluzir Pedrazzi Chacon UFF
13 | Eruana Tereza Correa dos Santos UFF
14 | Fernando de Lima Rodrigues UFF
15 | Gabryela Luara Nunes da Mata ESAB
16 Geraldo Manoel Gongalves UFF
17  Guilherme da Silva Virgilio Rodrigues UFF
18 ' Guilherme Rodrigo Fonseca Souza UFF
19 | Gustavo Luan Nunes da Mata UFF
20 | Isa Costa UFF
21 | Jilder Dandy Pefia Serna UFRJ
22  JORGE CARDOSO MESSEDER IFRJ
23  Julia Rocha Nadaes UFF
24  Julia Rocha Nadaes UFF
25 | Juliana de Araujo Ribeiro UFF
26 | Juliana Mendes da Silva CEFET-RJ
27 | Lucas Almeida Zangirolami UFF
28 | Lucia da Cruz de Almeida UFF
29 LUIS ANTONIO TELES TIBAO UFF
30 | Luiz Felippe Barletta Ferreira Céandido

Mendes
31 Manuella da Silva Ribeiro UFF
32  Marcia Cristina Soares de Moura UFF
Victorino

33 | Marcia Narcizo Borges UFF
34  Marcos Vinicius de Oliveira da Silva IFRJ
35  Maria Claudia Valente Nascimento UFF
36 | Maria Vivas Lessa de Araujo UFF
37 | Mariana Spacek Alvim IFRJ
38 | Marli Rodrigues Tavares UFF
39 | Mauro Ricardo Henriques da Silva UFF
40 | Milena Cunha de Carvalho IFRJ
41 | Miriam Moreira Duque Colégio Pedro Il
42 | Natalia Chamarelli Valente UFF
43 | Natasha UFF
44 | Priscila Lemos Vieira Moreira IFRJ
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45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Rafael Bomcompanhe de Souza Oliveira
Rafael Coelho da Costta

Rebeca Santos

Renata Pereira Paiva Macedo

Roberto de Oliveira Fernandes

Rosa Maria de Oliveira Freitas Caldas
Rose Mary Latini

Ruan das Flores de Azevedo

Stefany Lidia Alves de Souza Pascoal
Tamirys Braga Gridn

Tatiane Nascimento Ponce Maia

Thales Matheus Caetano Santos da Silva
Thomas Borges da silva

Vanessa Mariano de Vasconcelos

UFF

UFF

UFF
Colégio Pedro Il

UFF

UFF

UFF

UFF

UFF

UFF

UFF

IFRJ

UFF

UFF



